

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

(CC 4348/2006)

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2005 in WP No. 1684/2005

of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RAMDAS MANIK SONAWANE

Peti tioner(s)

VERSUS

VIDYA SAHAKARI BANK & ORS.

R espondent(s)

With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 18/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu Choudhari, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, put up this matter after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master

