

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17442/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2005 in WP No. 1684/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RAMDAS MANIK SONAWANE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIDYA SAHAKARI BANK & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matter on 16th April, 2008.

Office has to rectify the data base, so as to disclose the names of the  
Advocates-on-Record in the Cause List.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar