

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2813 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

RAMDAS MANIK SONAWANE Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIDYA SAHAKARI BANK & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete.

Counsel for the appellant is directed to furnish one spare copy
of SLP for record of the High Court and for calling the original
records. Await original records.

List the matter on 5-11-2009.

va

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar