

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT
HELD AT NEW DELHI

[Organised by National Legal Services Authority and
Supreme Court Legal Services Committee

UNDER SECTION 19 OF THE LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITIES ACT,1987]

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 2813/2009

RAMDAS MANIK SONAWANE Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIDYA SAHAKARI BANK & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 14-02-2015

Present : Members of Lok Adalat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.[N/P]

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.[N/P]
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.[N/P]
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.
[N/P]

PROCEEDINGS

None appears for the parties.

List the matter before the Court.

.....
[GYAN SUDHA MISRA, J.]
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

.....
[ARIJIT PASAYAT, J.]
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

.....
[ANIL R.DAVE, J.]
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2015.03.13
15:49:01 IST
Reason: